In the first quarter of 2025 there were no issues, redemptions or repayments of non-equity and equity securities.   

Information on the paid (or declared) dividend 

On May 8, 2025, the Management Board of Fabryka Farb i Lakierów Śnieżka S.A. decided to recommend to Śnieżka 

shareholders a dividend payment from the profit for 2024 in the amount of PLN 34,698,889.50 (in words: thirty-

four million six hundred ninety-eight thousand eight hundred eighty-nine zlotys 50/100), i.e. in the amount of 

PLN 2.75 (in words: two zlotys, seventy-five groszy) per share. 

The resolution on the profit distribution for 2024 will be adopted by the annual general meeting of the Company. 

In accordance with the provisions of law, the Management Board will submit the above position for assessment